
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Class 
F1000 
F2 
F1000 
F2 
F2 
F1000 
F2 
F2 
F2 
F2 
F2 

No. 
77 
5 

93 
65 
91 
12 
90 
95 
67 
27 
17 

Name 
Alex Mayer 
Brandon Dixon 
Stephen Hamilton 
Michael Varacins 
Luca Mars 
Reilly Harris 
Robert Wright 
Mitch Regadas 
Dave Weitzenhof 
Hartley MacDonald 
John LaRue 

Sponsor 
MayerMtrsp,CmwlthOralFacialSurg. 
Hoosier,Citation Engineeing 
Hamilton Motorsports 
Speed Sport Eng., Hoosier 
John Walko Racing 
Mantac LLC 
Ubs Financial Services 
M.R. Racing 
Carbotech,Citation,ICP,QSRE 
Florida RVSales&Serv.,StgeAuthority 
 pouredfoundations.com 

Best Tm 
1:20.305 
1:23.749 
1:23.833 
1:24.407 
1:24.553 
1:24.596 
1:25.737 
1:26.301 
1:28.256 
1:30.624 

Diff 

3.444 
3.528 
4.102 
4.248 
4.291 
5.432 
5.996 
7.951 

10.319 

Best Speed 
101.224 

97.061 
96.964 
96.305 
96.139 
96.090 
94.811 
94.191 
92.105 
89.698 

- 

In Lap 
7 
6 
8 
8 
6 
4 
9 
8 
9 

10 
0 

  

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
CHECKERED FLAG at 2:11pm 
CAR 91 LOSES 2 FAST LAPS FOR CAUSING STOPPAGE IN P2 PER CHIEF STEWARD 

Printed: 7/4/2020 2:17:39 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring/Patti & Brad Baer 

Chief Steward/Charles Dobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  F2000 CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES 

FRP at MID-OHIO on 4th of July 2020 

F2000 & F1000 Championship 

Qualifying for Race 1 

Qualifying started at 13:45:00 

Mid-Ohio 2.258 miles 

7/4/2020 01:45 PM 


